
  1

 1000 001

 2000 001

 3000 001

 4000 001

 5000 001

 6000 001

 7000 001

 8000 001

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53

To
ns

Marketing week

White Maize: Weekly producer deliveries

2023/24* 5 Yr. AVG



 -

 1000 000

 2000 000

 3000 000

 4000 000

 5000 000

 6000 000

 7000 000
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53

To
ns

Marketing week

Yellow Maize: Weekly producer deliveries

2023/24* 5 Yr. AVG



 -
 30 000
 60 000
 90 000

 120 000
 150 000
 180 000
 210 000
 240 000
 270 000
 300 000
 330 000
 360 000
 390 000
 420 000
 450 000
 480 000
 510 000
 540 000
 570 000
 600 000
 630 000
 660 000
 690 000
 720 000
 750 000
 780 000
 810 000
 840 000
 870 000
 900 000
 930 000
 960 000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49

To
n

Marketing weeks

Weeklikse mielielewerings (Bemarkingsjaar: Mei 2023 tot April 2024)

Witmielies/White maize

Geelmielies/Yellow maize
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Weeklikse kumulatiewe mielielewerings (Bemarkingsjaar: Mei tot April)

Witmielies/White maize Geelmielies/Yellow maize Totaal mielies/Total maize
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Total YTD WM deliveries for the 2023/24 season vs previous season's

Lewerings vanaf Mei/Deliveries from May Totale lewerings/Total deliveries % Gelewer van Oesskatting/% delivered crop estimate
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